MACKRELL

INTERNATIONAL

SINCE 1987

LIST OF DELEGATES

MANAGING DIRECTOR

Keith Heddle

keith.heddle@mackrell.net

MI HEADQUARTERS

Meryl Edwards
Elaine Lister
Sandeep Peters

mackrell.hg@mackrell.net
elaine.lister@mackrell.net
apac.bd@mackrell.net

ARGENTINA
Zang, Bergel & Vifies Abogados

Francisco Roggero
Agustina Torre
Evangelina Zobra
Barrera

f.roggero@zbv.com.ar
a.torre@zbv.com.ar
e.zobra@zbv.com.ar

AUSTRALIA Mark Stewart markstewart@arionlegal.com
Arion Legal
BELGIUM Roeland Moeyersons rm@vancutsem.be

van Cutsem Wittamer Marnef &
Partners

Frederik Offermans

fro@vancutsem.be

Toronto
Macdonald Sager Manis LLP

Jordan Cohen
Howard Manis
Steven Sager

jcohen@msmlaw.ca
hmanis@msmlaw.ca
ssager@mamlaw.ca

Vancouver
Lindsay Kenney LLP

Erin Easingwood

eeasingwood@lklaw.ca

CHANNEL ISLANDS

Andrew Laws

a.laws@babbelegal.com

Guernsey Nicholas Donnithorne n.donnithorne@babbelegal.com
Babbé

CHILE Juan Tagle jtagle@prieto.cl

Prieto Abogados Benjamin Grebe bgrebe@prieto.cl

CHINA Jun Yang jun.yang@jadefountain.com
Jade & Fountain PRC Lawyers Dong Zhang dong.zhang@jadefountain.com

COLOMBIA
Parra Rodriguez Abogados S.A.S.

Bernardo Rodriguez
Ossa

bernardo.rodriguez@pralaws.com

CYPRUS
Christodoulos G. Vassiliades & Co
LLC

Sanela Trzin

sanelat@vasslaw.net

DENMARK
Vejle and Horsens
Codex Advokater

Mikael Grosen Skovbo

mgs@codexlaw.dk

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
Caceres Torres

Juan Manuel Céaceres

juan.caceres@cacerestorres.com

FINLAND Niclas Salingre niclas.salingre@hastolaw.com
Hasto & Co

FRANCE Armelle Maitre a.maitre@stehlin-legal.com
Stehlin & Associés

GERMANY Daniel Wendland daniel.wendland@ses-legal.de
Berlin Carl-Friedrich Wendt carl-friedrich.wendt@ses-legal.de
SES Berlin

Frankfurt Nikolaus Rehart ra.rehart@danckelmann-kerst.de
Danckelmann und Kerst

Hamburg Frank van Alen f.vanalen@skwschwarz.de

SKW Schwarz Rechtsanwalte

Munich
SLB Kloepper
Rechtsanwaltsgesellschaft mbH

Ulrike Doerrie
Ferdinand Prinz zur
Lippe

Oliver Baumann

doerrie@slb-law.de
zurlippe@slb-law.de

baumann@slb-law.de

GHANA Helen Amponsah-Asare helen@ntrakwahandco.com
Ntrakwah & Co
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Olivia Dong
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INDIA C. Muralidhara murali@muraliandco.com

Bangalore

Murali & Co

Mumbai Girija Balakrishnan girijabalakrishnan@malvirco.com

Malvi Ranchoddas & Co

New Dehli Ravi Nath ravi.nath@rnclegal.com

Rajinder Narain & Co Vinay Dwarkadas vinay.dwarkadas@rnclegal.com
Ajay Kumar ajay.kumar@rnclegal.com
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IRELAND, REPUBLIC OF
Crowley Millar

John Carroll

jc@crowleymillar.com
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Milan
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Aldo Feliciani

a.feliciani@studiobonora.it

JAPAN
Kojima Law Offices
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Lynn Pickard
Naoki Takahashi
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KENYA David Njoroge david.njoroge@attorneysafrica.com
Igeria & Ngugi Advocates
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Ram Caroline Sha & Syah
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Syahredzan Johan
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MAURITIUS
The Chambers of Gavin Glover
S.C.
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mikash@gloverchambers.com

MEXICO
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NORWAY Trude Stormoen stormoen@ladv.no

Langseth Advokatfirma DA

PALESTINE Rasem Kamal rkamal@kamallaw.com
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PERU Eduardo Benavides eduardobenavides@berlegal.com

Berninzon & Benavides Abogados

PORTUGAL

Miguel Ascensédo

mra@bramlegal.pt

BRAM

ROMANIA Adrian Iordache adrian@iordache.partners
Iordache Partners

RWANDA Maggie Baingana baingana@shield-associates.com

Shield Associates

Aime Mbarushimana

Isaac Ndahiro

mbarushimana@shield-
associates.com
ndahiro@shield-associates.com

SAUDI ARABIA

The Law Firm of Mohammed Al-
Sharif in Association with
Johnson and Pump

Chris Johnson

chris@alshariflaw.com

SERBIA
SOG / Samardzi¢, Oreski &
Grbovi¢ Law Firm

Milos Velimirovic

milos.velimirovic@sog.rs

SINGAPORE
Wee Swee Teow LLP
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SPAIN Xavier Martorell xmartorell@rospetit.es
Barcelona

Ros Petit S.A.

Madrid Chris Cooke ccooke@santiagomediano.com

Santiago Mediano Abogados

SWEDEN
Gérde Wesslau Advokatbyrd

Gunnar Hjertquist

gunnar.hjertquist@wsa.se

TAIWAN
Louis & Charles Attorneys at Law

Arpitta Dutta

info@louisipo.com

THAILAND
Ployprathip International Law
Office (PILO)

Edward Thiravej
Ploysongsang

edward@ployprathip.com

TURKEY
Herdem Attorneys at Law

Safak Herdem

safak.herdem@herdem.av.tr

UGANDA
Kasirye, Byaruhanga & Co

Paul Rutisya

rutisya@lawyer.co.ug

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
Dubai
James Berry Associates

James Berry
Nichola Reece-Burton

berry@jamesberrylaw.ae
nichola@jamesberrylaw.ae

UNITED KINGDOM
England
Mackrell.Solicitors

Nigel Rowley
Keith Provins
Alison Green
Maung Aye
Chris Lane
James Atton
Natalie Payne
Mohit Pasricha
Elliott Rolfe
Harriet Jones
Jeffrey Cohen
Joanna Alexiou
Julie Pryor
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Robert Watson
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Thomas Spencer
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U.S.A.
ARIZONA Robert D. Haws rhaws@gustlaw.com
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CALIFORNIA Greg Bergman gbergman@bdgfirm.com

Los Angeles
Bergman Dacey Goldsmith

Brian Bergman
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Hoge Fenton Jones & Appel Inc
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Calisher LLP

Daniel S. Foster
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CONNECTICUT
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Hennessey LLP

DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
Keller & Heckman LLP

David Ettinger
Azim Chowdhury

ettinger@khlaw.com
chowdhury@khlaw.com

CENTRAL FLORIDA

Scott Baker

sbaker@zkslawfirm.com

Zimmerman Kiser Sutcliffe Sarah Pape spape@zkslawfirm.com

Bill Robbinson brobbinson@zkslawfirm.com
SOUTH FLORIDA Mitchell W. Mandler mmandler@smgglaw.com
SMGQ Attorneys Joe Gomez jgomez@smgglaw.com

GEORGIA
Baker Donelson Bearman,
Caldwell & Berkowitz, P.C.

John Scannapieco
Robert G. Brazier
Steven G. Hall

jscannapieco@bakerdonelson.com
rbrazier@bakerdonelson.com
shall@bakerdonelson.com

ILLINOIS
Schuyler, Roche & Crisham, P.C.

Douglas A. Hanson

dhanson@srcattorneys.com

INDIANA
Bose McKinney& Evans LLP

Gregory F. Hahn
Sarah Studzinski

ghahn@boselaw.com
sstudzinski@boselaw.com

MASSACHUSETTS Thomas H. Durkin tom.durkin@gesmer.com
Gesmer Updegrove LLP Joe Laferrera Joe.Laferrera@gesmer.com
MINNESOTA Sarah Bushnell sebushnell@arthurchapman.com

Arthur, Chapman, Kettering,
Smetak & Pikala P.A.

Douglas J. MacArthur

DJMacArthur@arthurchapman.com

MISSOURI
Sandberg Phoenix & von Gontard
P.C.

Andrew D. Ryan

aryan@sandbergphoenix.com

NEVADA Severin A. Carlson scarlson@kcnvlaw.com

Kaempfer Crowell

NEW JERSEY Doug Burns dburns@kraemerburns.com

Kraemer Burns P.A. Ray Patella rpatella@kraemerburns.com
Joe Castor

NEW YORK
Morrison Cohen LLP

Christopher Milito

cmilito@morrisoncohen.com

NORTH CAROLINA
Nexsen Pruet LLC

James W. Bryan

jbryan@nexsenpruet.com

OHIO Ronald S. Kopp rkopp@ralaw.com

Roetzel & Andress LPA Terry Link tlink@ralaw.com

OREGON Howard M. Levine hlevine@sussmanshank.com
Sussman Shank LLP Darin Honn dhonn@sussmanshank.com
PENNSYLVANIA Lourdes Sanchez-Ridge Isrl@pietragallo.com

Pietragallo Gordon Alfano Bosick
& Raspanti LLP

SOUTH CAROLINA
Nexsen Pruet LLC

David E. Dubberly

ddubberly@nexsenpruet.com

TEXAS C. John Scheef john.scheef@solidcounsel.com
Dallas

Scheef & Stone LLP

Houston Paul Heyburn paulheyburn@mehaffyweber.com
Mehaffy Weber P.C.

WASHINGTON Steve VanDerhoef svanderhoef@cairncross.com

Cairncross & Hempelmann P.S.

Cathy Lopez
Binah Yeung

clopez@cairncross.com
byeung@cairncross.com

Contact Us

Headquarters: Savoy Hill House
Savoy Hill, London WC2R OBU
United Kingdom

tel : (44) 207 240 0521
email : mackrell.hg@mackrell.net

Follow us on

Linked [T}

www.mackrell.net
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